
THE 

GLOBAL OPEN 

UNIVERSITY 
Name of Paper 

The following are the detailed staterment of marks secured by 

UMA SHANKAR 

Paper-I :Research Methodology 

Paper-ll :Jurisprudence 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

ROLL NUMBER: TGOU/PG/1342/LLM/2009J 

Paper-V :Right To Information 

NAGALAND 

in the First Year Examination of 

Paper-ll:Indian Legal & Constitutional History 

Dimapur, 03/11/2011 Tabelator 

Master of LawS 

Paper-IV :PIL Legal Aid & Paralegal Services 

held in June 2011 

Full Marks Pass Marks 

100 

100 

First Class with Distinction: 75% 
Internal Maximum Marks:30% 

100 

100 

100 

Addl. Controller ofd Exam. 

N° 147929 

First Class: 60% 

45 

University Maximum Marks : 70% 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Director 

University Internal 
Marks Assignment 

Marks Obtained 

40 

43 

40 

41 

41 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED:324 OUT OF 500 RESULT: PASS IN FIRST CLASS 

25 

22 

Second Class: 45% 

23 

24 

25 

TOTAL 

Total Maximum Marks: 100 for each Paper 

65 

65 

63 

65 

Controller of Examinations 

66 

The Global Open Universily, Nagaland( A State Open University ) has been established by the Govemment of Nagaland under the provislons of The Global Open University Act 2006 (Áct 3 of 2006). Recognised by the University Grants Commission, MHRD, Government of India. The Global Open University, Nagaland is empowered to award Degrees as defined under Section 22 of the University Grants Commisslon Act 1956. 



No. 03575 

THE 

G GLOBAL OPEN 

UNIVERSITY 
Name of Paper 

Paper-I:Constitutional Law 

Paper-l| :Master's Thesis 

Paper-ll :Administrative Law 

The following are the detailed statement of marks secured by 

UMA SHANKAR 

Paper-IV:Law of Torts 

Paper-V :Hindu Law 

STD 2004 

Paper-VI :Company Law 

NAGALAND 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

ROLL NUMBER: TGOU/PG/1342/LLMI2009J 

in the Second Year Examination of 

Master of Laws 

held in Dec 2C11 

Full MarksPass Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Addl. Controller of Exam. 

45 

First Class with Distinction : 75% First Class :60% 
Internal Maxímum Marks :30% University Maximum Marks :70% 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Dimapur, 31/08/2012 

45 

Director 

Marks Obtained 

University 
Marks 

44 

80 

46 

43 

45 

45 

Internal 
Assignment 

24 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED: 420 OUT OF 600 RESULT : PASS IN FIRST CLASS 

Second Class : 45% 

23 

22 

25 

23 

TOTAL 

68 

Total Maximum Marks: 100 far each Paper 

80 

69 

65 

70 

Controller of Examinations 

68 

Tho Global Open University, Nagaland ( A State Open Universily ) has been estalished by the Govemment of Nagaland under the provws Ihe Global Open University Act 2006 (Act 3 of 2006). Recognised by the Uniyersity Grants Commission, MHRD, Government of India. The Globa 
Open University, Nagaland is empowered to award Degrees as defined under Secton 22 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956 



Electronic Certificate No: 121047680 
1niversity 

NATIONAL 

EDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREAU 

UGC Ref. No:47680/(NET-JUNE 2012) 

Grants 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP 

Certified that UMA SHANKAR KAHAR 

and LAKHPATI DEVI 

Son Daugter of DURBAL KAHAR 

in the Subject LAW 

the àate of guali yin declaration of the result. 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship belo on 24-06-2012 

Commissi 

Date of Issue: 19-01-2013 

sion 

Validity of the electronic certificate is forezer. 

Roll No:34580490 

NET 0s 18th September, 2012 ,wpich is also the date of 

has qualified 

This is an electroric certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the UGC 
by te enmyloyer thyongh ywwngonetonline.in. This elect ronic certificate can also be 
verificd by scamning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

Head 
NET BAreau 

Note. a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Applicatiorn Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointnent, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum elig1bility conditions for NET within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET resut. 

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant 
documents of disabities. 
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